MOTORS ITEM| QTY PARTY DESCRIPTION
ITEM | QTY PART # HP | RPM | FRAME VOLTS PHASE |HZ | 1 1 3—-S6G-00855 [BURR HOUSING (56C FRAME)
1 | MOT—1272 | 3 | 1725] 1821CZ| 208/230/460] 3 |60| 2 | 1 | 3-56-00856 [END CAP
8 | 1| MoT—1291 | 3 |1725] 184TcCz 2200 1 [eo| | t | 5-56-12263 [ROTOR W/ BUSHING & INSERT
1| MOT-1354 | 3 | 1425] 1821CZ 380 3 |50 1 | 5-S6-12912 [TURKISH ROTOR W/ BUSHING & INSERT
HOPPERS 1 3—SG—-00858 |ROTOR INSERT
TEM] QTY PART # DESCRIPTION 1 | MEC—1656 |SPRING
1 |5—-SG-01353—-02 |[TRANSITION — HOPPER 8LB SS 1 3—SG—-00891 |[ADJUSTING SCREW
34 [ 1 |5-S6—04310-2 |TRANSITION — HOPPER 25LB SS L || 5-S6-12342 [GRINDING BURS
1 [3—-SG—04311-02 [TRANSITION — HOPPER 50LB SS 1 5-SG—12478 |TURKISH GRINDING BURS
8 1 - MOTOR (SEE CHART TO THE LEFT)
9 1 MEC—-1055 BALL BEARING SKF 6203 2RS
ol 1 | wvec_1ss2 2231'}'2(; ~ SINTERED BEARING 1D x 1-1/8" 0D x
11 1 HAR—-1708 THRUST WASHER — 1" x 2" x 1/8" THK
12 1 HAR—-1802 DETENT PLATE
13| 1 | HAR—1800 |SPRING PLUNGER SSS—59-N
14| 4 | HAR—1801 |4 PRONG HANDLE/PLASTIC KNOBS
15| 1 | HAR—1803 |4 PRONG FLUTED PLASTIC KNOBS
34 16 1 3—SG—01419 |DIAL INDICATOR KNOB
7 17 1 HAR-1703 1/4"-20 x 1/2" HEX BOLT
18 - - —
19| 1 | 3-S6-11487 |DISCHARGE SPOUT
20| 1 | 3-S6-11488 |93/8 CRR CTWT ROD
21| 1 | 3-S6-11511 |@3/4 x 13/32 ID x 1 CTWT
22 1 3—SG—-11490 |GATE — FOR DECHAFFER
25| 2 | MEC—1579 |RETANING RING
24 2 MEC-1580 FLANGED BUSHING
25 2 HAR-1154 6—32 x 1/4” PHILLIPS HEAD
26 1 3—SG—11489 |GATE KNOCKER
27| 1 | MEC—1578 |BUSHING
28| 1 | HAR—1155 [8-32 x 1/4” SLOT HEAD
20| 1 | MAT-1005 |BROWN FELT
30| 1 | HAR—1809 |ALLIGATOR WIRE CLIP (GROUND)
31| 1 | 3-S6—03133 |MANUAL SLIDE GATE
///A\\\,\,\’\}\;\\‘\i 32| 4 HAR-1237 [1/4"-20 x 1—1/4" BOLT+LOCK WASHER
"\ ~ N ///,”m 5% 33| 1 HAR-1567 [1/4"-20 x 1" THUMB SCREW
. o I\\\\\l\\\l\\\\\\\\\l\\\h\“N\l\\l\\\\\\\‘l‘u’i 3] - HOPPER (SEE CHART TO THE LEFT)
I\‘\‘\\l\l\l\l\l\\\\\\\ Il \\l\\\\\\\\\\\llllll‘ FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE NOT SHOWN
/ \HRA \ 1| 5-S6-12351 [CONTAINER — TOTE ASSY. WITHOUT SNOUT
@/ <\ 3 T 5-56-12350 |CONTAINER — TOTE ASSY. WITH SNOUT
36 1 3—SG—-01625 |SNOUT FOR PLASTIC COVER
1 |3-SG—01625—2 |SNOUT FOR PLASTIC COVER — ELONGATED FOR CASTERS
% 37 3 HAR-2021 CASTER
) o ! ELE-1476  |ELECTRICAL — STARTER BOX 3PH, 3HP, 220V, 60HZ
1 ELE—-1582 ELECTRICAL — STARTER BOX 1PH, 3HP, 220V, 60HZ
39| 1 | HAR-1997 |GRATE MAGNET
40 1 3-SG—-11516 |BAG HOLDER PAN
e 41| 1 | 5-S6-12255 |GPX DECHAFFER ASSEMBLY
42| 1 | 5-56-12253 |DIAL PLATE ASSEMBLY
&)= @
CUSTOMER COPYRIGHT 2023 (C) MODERN PROCESS EQUIPMENT INC.
THIS MATERIAL IS THE CONFIDENTIAL PROPERTY OF MODERN PROCESS EQUIPMENT INC. AND SHOULD NOT BE REPRODUCED, PUBLISHED,
NOTES: OR DISCLOSED WITHOUT EXPRESSED WRITTEN CONSENT. PRINT MUST BE RETURNED UPON REQUEST.
PROJECT NO. DRAWN SCALE
1. REFERENCE DRAWING 5-SG-02520 D5 r:l::fll:ll':ill:rllll:llls:ss _ ESRI_NTS
2. BALLOONS MARKED WITH [J ARE INCLUDED WITH 5-SG—12255. — — r ING. 411023 |1 OF 1
3. BALLOONS MARKED WITH O ARE INCLUDED WITH 5—-SG—12253. =21 5125 KON AVE, GHICAGO. L 60625 CHECKED SHEET SIZE
GPX PH +1(773)254-3929 FX +1(773)254-3935 B
MATERIAL TITLE PART NO. REVISION
MODEL GPX DISC STYLE _
REV CHANGE DATE | BY COFFEE GRINDER SPARE PARTS LIST| GPX-SP-01




GPX PRICING SHEET

Rev - 06282023
VALID FOR ORDERS THROUGH 12/31/2023.
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

ITEM Part Number Name Price (ea) Image Quantity

2 3-5G-00856 END CAP $135.03
3 5-5G-12263 ROTOR w/ INSERT $1,079.35

3-T 5-5G-12912 TURKISH ROTOR W/ INSERT $1,122.45
4 3-5G-00858 AUGER-ROTOR INSERT w/ 4 SCREWS $115.76
5 MEC-1656 SPRING $10.78
6 3-5G-00891 ADJUSTING SCREW $39.60
7 5-5G-12342 GPX STANDARD PRECISION DISCS $465.00

7T 5-5G-12478 GPX TURKISH/ULTRAFINE DISCS (FOR ULTRAFINE ROTOR ONLY) $465.00




GPX PRICING SHEET

Rev - 06282023
VALID FOR ORDERS THROUGH 12/31/2023.
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

ITEM Part Number Name Price (ea) Image Quantity
°  |mecioss GINTERED BEARING (" LD. X .4/8" 0.0, X 2.2/2 $5.50
11 HAR-1708 THRUST WASHER (1" X 2" X 1/8" THK) $2.76
12 HAR-1802 DETENT PLATE $4.55
13 HAR-1800 SPRING PLUNGER SSS5-59-N $16.01
14 HAR-1801 4 PRONG HANDLE/PLASTIC KNOBS $2.80
15 HAR-1803 4 PRONG FLUTED PLASTIC KNOBS $2.84
16 3-5G-01419 DIAL INDICATOR KNOB $217.28
17 HAR-1703 HEX BOLT (1/4"-20 X 1/2") $1.50




GPX PRICING SHEET

Rev - 06282023
VALID FOR ORDERS THROUGH 12/31/2023.
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

ITEM Part Number Name Price (ea) Image Quantity
19 3-5G-11487 DISCHARGE SPOUT $288.24
20 3-5G-11488 DECHAFFER ROD HANDLE (03/8 C.R.R. CTWT ROD) $280.69
21 3-5G-11511 COUNTERWEIGHT & KNOB - 03/4 X 13/321.D. X 1 $124.28
22 3-5G-11490 GATE (FOR DECHAFFER) $20.00
23 MEC-1579 RETAINING RING $1.05
24 MEC-1580 FLANGED BUSHING 3/8 X 1/2 X 1/4" $1.49
25 HAR-1154 6-32 X 1/4" PHILIPS HEAD $0.25
26 3-5G-11489 GATE KNOCKER (AGITATOR) $54.87




GPX PRICING SHEET

Rev - 06282023
VALID FOR ORDERS THROUGH 12/31/2023.
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

ITEM Part Number Name Price (ea) Image Quantity
27 MEC-1578 FLANGED BUSHING 3/8 X 1/2 X 3/8" $0.56
28 HAR-1155 8-32 X 1/4" SLT. HEAD SCREW $0.10
29 MAT-1005 GASKET - BROWN FELT 1/16INX36W $38.06
30 HAR-1809 ALLIGATOR WIRE CLIP (GROUND) $61.57
31 3-5G-03133 MANUAL SLIDE GATE $125.00
32 HAR-1237 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 BOLT+LK WASHER $0.24
33 HAR-1567 1/4-20 X 1 THUMB SCREW $1.50
34-8lb 5-SG-01353-02 HOPPER 8 LBS SS $863.92




GPX PRICING SHEET

Rev - 06282023
VALID FOR ORDERS THROUGH 12/31/2023.
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

ITEM Part Number Name Price (ea) Image Quantity

34-251b 5-5G-04310-2 HOPPER 25LB SS $1,270.50

34-501b 5-5G-04311-02 HOPPER 50LB SS $1,450.00
35-NO SNOUT [5-5G-12351 CONTAINER - TOTE ASSEMBLY WITHOUT SNOUT $213.48
35-SNOUT  [5-5G-12350 CONTAINER - TOTE ASSEMBLY WITH SNOUT $716.80
36 3-5G-01625 SNOUT FOR PLASTIC COVER $303.03
36-ELONGATED|3-SG-01625-2 ELONGATED SNOUT FOR PLASTIC COVER (for Castered GPX) $547.67
37 HAR-2021 CASTER (EACH) $46.45
38-3PH  |ELE-1476 ELECTRICAL - STARTER BOX 3PH, 3HP, 220V, 60HZ $485.62




GPX PRICING SHEET

Rev - 06282023
VALID FOR ORDERS THROUGH 12/31/2023.
PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

ITEM Part Number Name Price (ea) Image Quantity
38-1PH  |ELE-1582 ELECTRICAL - STARTER BOX 1PH, 3HP, 220V, 60HZ $663.28

39 HAR-1997 GRATE MAGNET $308.70

40 5-5G-01354 BAG HOLDER PAN $278.25

41 5-5G-12255 GPX DECHAFFER ASSEMBLY $672.72

42 5-5G-12253 DIAL PLATE ASSEMBLY $601.42




	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text4: 
	Text5: 
	Text6: 
	Text7: 
	Text8: 
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	Text11: 
	Text12: 
	Text13: 
	Text14: 
	Text15: 
	Text16: 
	Text17: 
	Text18: 
	Text19: 
	Text20: 
	Text21: 
	Text22: 
	Text23: 
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Text26: 
	Text27: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text30: 
	Text31: 
	Text32: 
	Text33: 
	Text34: 
	Text35: 
	Text36: 
	Text37: 
	Text38: 
	Text39: 
	Text40: 
	Text41: 
	Text42: 
	Text43: 
	Text44: 
	Text45: 


